
                                                              3-4 Buddy Ball Game Schedule             

Day Date Teams Time Field

Monday April 19 Allman vs. Stokes 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Hodge vs. Snow 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Tuesday April 20 Triplett vs. White 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Allman vs. Hodge 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Thursday April 22 Snow vs. Triplett 5:30 Ivy Field 2

White vs. Stokes 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Monday April 26 Allman vs. Snow 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Stokes vs. Triplett 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Tuesday April 27 Hodge vs. White 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Allman vs. Triplett 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Thursday April 29 Stokes vs. Hodge 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Snow vs. White 6:30 Ivy Field 2



Monday May 3 Allman vs. White 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Stokes vs. Snow 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Tuesday May 4 Hodge vs. Triplett 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Allman vs. Stokes 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Thursday May 6 Hodge vs. Snow 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Triplett vs. White 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Monday May 10 Allman vs. Hodge 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Snow vs. Triplett 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Tuesday May 11 White vs. Stokes 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Allman vs. Snow 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Thursday May 13 Stokes vs. Triplett 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Hodge vs. White 6:30 Ivy Field 2



Monday May 17 Allman vs. Triplett 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Stokes vs. Hodge 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Tuesday May 18 Snow vs. White 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Hodge vs. Triplett 6:30 Ivy Field 2

Thursday May 20 Allman vs. White 5:30 Ivy Field 2

Stokes vs. Snow 6:30 Ivy Field 2


